General Description
The MAX7440/MAX7441/MAX7442 six-channel video
reconstruction filters replace 30 or more discrete com-
ponents. The devices are ideal for digital-to-analog
converter (DAC) video reconstruction applications,
when analog video is reconstructed from a digital data
stream. The MAX7440/MAX7441/MAX7442 operate
from a single +5V power supply. The inputs are DC-

Filters
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2750; Rev 0; 1/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
H IG H -
F R EQ U EN C Y
B O O ST
MAX7440ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO No
MAX7441ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO Yes
MAX7442ESD* -40°C to +85°C 14 SO Yes
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
75Ω75Ω
A/V SWITCHING
DEVICE (MAX4399)
OR BUFFERS
OUT1IN1
+5V
0.1µF 1µF
LOWPASS FILTER
WITH HF BOOST* A = +1V/VD/A
ENCODER
75Ω
OUT2IN2
LOWPASS FILTER A = +1V/VD/A
75Ω
OUT3IN3
LOWPASS FILTER A = +1V/VD/A
75Ω
OUT4IN4
LOWPASS FILTER A = +1V/VD/A
75Ω
OUT5IN5 LOWPASS FILTER
WITH HF BOOST* A = +1V/VD/A
75Ω
OUT6
*MAX7440 HAS FLAT RESPONSE, MAX7441/MAX7442 INCLUDES HF BOOST.
IN6 LOWPASS FILTER
WITH HF BOOST* A = +1V/VD/A
75Ω
75Ω